
 

 

SWAYAM-NPTEL Local Chapter JULY-DECEMBER 2023 (1st batch) On Stress 

Management 

SWAYAM-NPTEL Local Chapter is an initiative by the Government of India to provide a 

platform to students to learn courses from faculties of IITs through virtual mode. Mangaldai 

College is approved as a Local Chapter on 16 May 2023. The certificates are issued after 

appearing in the final exam. A Single Point of Contact (SPOC) is assigned by NPTEL for proper 

coordination of the course in our college.  

Details of SWAYAM-NPTEL Local Chapter 1st Batch: 

Enrolled Number of candidates: 116 

 

 

Details of SPOC: 

Krishna Das, Assistant Professor, Department of Zoology, Mangaldai College 

 

 

 

                                 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sl. 
No. Name Email Id Course Id CourseName 

1 ABDULLA AL MASOOD abdullaalmasood95@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

2 Abhijit Sarkar abhi23jordan@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

3 Anindita Deka aninditadeka125@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

4 Anjali Mandal anjalimandal6002022408@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

5 Anwesha Deka anweshadeka.ac@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

6 Archana Baruah archana11baruah@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

7 Arminus Sangam arminussangma@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

8 Arpita Kataki arpitakataki@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

9 Banashree Kalita banashreekalita040@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

10 Deijee Rani Baruah baruahdeijee@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

11 Sansri Basumatary basumatarysansri3@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

12 Bedasmita sarmag bedasmitasarma2004@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

13 Bernika Sangma bernikasangma789@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

14 Bhagyalaxmi Saikia bhagyalaxmisaikia18@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

15 Bhitali Rabha bhitalirabha1234@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

16 Bibek Biswas bibekbiswas134@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

17 Bijwngsar Baro bijwngsarbaro@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

18 Biplab chowhan biplabchouhan4@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

19 Bristi Banya Deka bristibanyadeka@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

20 Charu deka charudeka32@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

21 Chayanika boro chayanikaboro60@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

22 Chinmoydeka chinmoydeka161@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

23 Debashri saikia debashrisaikia04@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

24 Dr. Barnali Deka dekabarnali067@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 



25 CHIRANJEEB DEKA dekachiranjeeb2020@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

26 Joyshree deka dekajoyshree311@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

27 Kakali deka dekakaku283@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

28 Madhus mita deka dekamadhu574@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

29 Manalisha Deka dekamanalisha7@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

30 Juli Devi devi.juli2002@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

31 Krishna Devi devik5151@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

32 Dikshita kalita dikshitak18@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

33 Dipambita Sarkar dipambitasarkar9@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

34 Jyotishmoy Deka djyotishmoy803@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

35 Dreamly Sarmah dreamlysarmah98@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

36 Rumi Dutta duttarumi14@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

37 Goutam Nath gautamnathrota@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

38 Gyandeep baro gyandeepbarogyandeepbaro@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

39 Lakhmi Harizan harizanlakhi@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

40 Harshita sahariah harshitasahariah935@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

41 Trina hazarika hazarikat59@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

42 Himashri Kataki himashrikataki840@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

43 Hirak Jyoti Deka hirakjyotideka314@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

44 Jagriti kashyap hiyakashyap8081@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

45 Hiyamani Rabha hiyamanirabha6@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

46 Hiya thakuria hiyathakuria123@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

47 Inamul Hoque inamulhoqueih11@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

48 JAHIDUL ALOM jahidula160@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

49 Jubitasaharia jubitasaharia@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 



50 Dr.Seema Jyoti jyoti.seema@rediffmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

51 Jyotismita Nath jyotismitanath93@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

52 Lipsha Kalita kalitalipsha@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

53 Kangkana Deka kangkanadeka24@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

54 Kankana Koushik kankanakoushik47@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

55 Nishanta Kashyap kashyapnishanta2@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

56 Khanidhar Chowhan khanidharchowhan@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

57 Khanindra bhusan sarmah khanindrabhusansarmah@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

58 Masuma khanam km7178907@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

59 Krishna Das krishna.dasnptel@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

60 Dr. Kunjalata Baruah kunja.baruah@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

61 Kusumita Devi kusumitadevi183@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

62 Lipika lipikabaruaha@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

63 Madhusmita sahariah madhusahariah9@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

64 Mahshin Ali mahshinali49@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

65 Manash Sharma makusharma77@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

66 Manashi Shivam manashishivam18@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

67 Mousumi Saharia mousumisaharia920@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

68 Moyuri chanda moyurichanda@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

69 Mrinal Bania mrinalbania33@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

70 Mustakim Hadi mustakim.nb@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

71 Nandita Deka nanditadeka108@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

72 Baby Nasmin Begum nasminbaby4@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

73 Anjan Kumar nath nathanjan732@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

74 Madhusmita Nath nathmadhusmita842@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 



75 Ruma Nath nathruma392@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

76 Nibedita saha nibeditas615@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

77 Niharika Thakuria niharikathakuria52@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

78 Nikita Choudhury nikitachoudhurynikita48@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

79 Nikumani Das nikumanidas004@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

80 Nishad Nadia Hasan nishadnadia84@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

81 TRISHNA DEKA nivadeka44@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

82 Anamika Nath paban2113131@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

83 Pahi borah pahiborah733@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

84 Panchami sarkar panchamisarkar90@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

85 Krishna paul paulkrishna571@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

86 Pinku kalita pinkukalita688@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

87 PRASTUTI DEKA prastutideka612@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

88 Nayanika Priya darsani priyadarsaninayanika@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

89 Priyanka deka priyankadekabaruah2004@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

90 Priyanka deka priyankapriya7518@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

91 Rajaul Ayan rajaulayan581@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

92 Rejaul Hoque rejaulhoque784146@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

93 Rikimoni Sarmah rikimonisarmah78@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

94 Sri Runumi Sarma runumisarma21@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

95 Ruprekha devi ruprekhadevi7@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

96 Rupsana Begum rupsanabegum709@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

97 Sri Sagarika Deka sagarikadeka900@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

98 Nishita Sahariah sahariahnishita@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

99 samser mansuri samsermansuri000@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 



 

 

100 Sanjay Kumar deka sanjaykrdeka230@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

101 Santanu Deka santanudeka213@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

102 Pooja Sarkar sarkarpooja713@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

103 Ashim Jyoti Deka sarojanikalita494@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

104 Saswat kumar das saswatkrdas55@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

105 SHILPA MANDAL shilpamandal93293@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

106 Sibani chamua sibanichamua481@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

107 Sikha Moni Deka sikhadeka516@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

108 Simashree Deka simashreedeka77@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

109 Srimoyee Nath srimoyeenathnath@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

110 Jesmin Sultana Rahman sultanaj597@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

111 Supratim Medhi supratimmedhi64@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

112 Suyeata Mazumdar suyeatamazumdar2004@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

113 Swaswati Saikia swaswatisaikia21@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

114 TINASHREE SARMAH tinashreesarmah@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

115 Ujjal das ujjal01100@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 

116 Yasin Ali yaisnali13@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs138 Stress Management 


